
15:00   20:00
at         at
13:10    18:40
13:16    18:46
13:20   18:50
13:25    18:55
13:30    19:00
13:35    19:05
13:40    19:10
13:42    19:12
13:44    19:14

To Stadium:
Kick-Off 
Buses leave           
Reading West Station 
Norcot Junction 
Kentwood Circle 
Overdown Rd/Dark Lane 
Tilehurst Triangle stop U+V 
Dee Rd top 
Liebenrood Road 
Southcote Rd  
Hungerford Drive 
Reading FC  14:00   19:30

From Stadium:

Buses leave                   at         at
Reading FC 17:00    22:00
Hungerford Drive 17:16     22:16
Southcote Rd 17:18    22:18
Waverley Rd/Tilehurst Rd 17:21    22:21
Dee Rd top 17:25    22:25
Tilehurst Triangle stop W+T 17:30    22:30
Overdown Rd/Dark Lane 17:35    22:35
Kentwood Circle 17:40    22:40
Norcot Junction 17:44    22:44
Reading West Station 17:50    22:50

Tilehurst

Stops Served:
Reading West Station, Beresford Road, West Village, Wantage Road, Brock Gardens, Pond House, 
Norcot Junction, Cold Store, Romsey Road/The Restoration, Weald Rise, Kentwood Circle, 
Overlanders End, Oak Tree Copse, Brooksby Road, Tring Road, Dell Road,  Overdown Road/Dark Lane, 
Pierce's Hill foot, Pierce's Hill top, Crescent Road, Tilehurst Triangle, Alford Close, Ogmore Close, 
Corwen Road, Church End Lane, Dryland House, Dee Road top, Stoneham Close footpath, 
Meadway Precinct, Park Grove, Water Road, Liebenrood Road, Parkside Road, Southcote Road, 
Hungerford Drive, Coley Avenue, Laud Close

F22

*


